A7533A/B
                       4X2 Switch Matrix with Tone/Polarity Controller
June, 2012, Version 1.3 AMICCOM Electronics Corporation
Document Title
 Data sheet of A7533.
Revision History
Rev. No. History Issue Date Remark
0.1 Initial issue. Jun. 25th, 2007 Preliminary

15 1 1 1 0 HH HL
16 1 1 1 1 HH HH
10 Ordering Information
Part No. Package Units Per Reel / Tray
A75X33AQF/Q QFN20L, Pb Free, Tape & Reel, -40℃〜85℃ 3K
A75X33AQF QFN20L, Pb Free, Tray, -40℃〜85℃ 490EA
A75X33BQF/Q QFN20L, Pb Free, Tape & Reel, -40℃〜85℃ 3K
A75X33BQF QFN20L, Pb Free, Tray, -40℃〜85℃ 490EA
AMIC
COM C
ONFID
ENTIA